SBM

Stare Bar or MicHiGaN

2019 Day of Education
May 31, 2019, 8:00 a.m. —3:00 p.m.

Paralegal/Legal Assistant Section

The Henry, Autograph Collection

Fairlane Plaza, 300 Town Center Dr, Dearborn, M| 48126
Register: http://connect.michbar.org/paralegal/home

*classes subject to change
8:00 - 8:15 Check-In & Continental Breakfast
The Exoneration of an Innocent Man
8:15-9:15 Dennis Tomasik, Mary Chartier, and Lizzy Cary
Client Says They Want to Appeal: Now What?
9:20 - 10:20 Court of Appeals Judge Amy Ronayne Krause
Stay Out of Hot Water: Ethics Rules You Need to Know
10:25-11:25 Ken Mogill
LUNCH & Evidence Jeopardy
11:30-12:30 Judge Joseph Farah
Breakout
Sessions Track A Track B Track C
Interviewing Techniques
For Clients & Witness
Interaction
Real Estate Trivia Shannon Smith and Molly| Mindset of Success
12:35-1:35 Cheryl Nodarse Blythe Marty Maddin
Legal Writing — Drafting | Court Rules You Need to
Techniques Know Stress Management
1:40 - 2:40 Steven D. Sallen Stephen Milks Dr. Philip Roskos
2:45 - 3:00 Closing and Drawings

April 29 — May 17
May 18 — May 24

$95
$130

S50
$75

S50
§75
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